DIE GRINDER 25000 RPM
MG-0A

This die-grinder by Yokota is used with grinding wheels and burrs with 6mm
collet chuck. Application area: Light dressing and fettling on fabrications and
die setting sets.

Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced

* Compact and lightweight

* Low vibrationlevel

Accesoires

1001-0659-00-01

Adaptor 3mm for 6mm Chuck
1013-0661-01-99

Collet chuck 6mm MG-0A
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CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

Specifications
Brand

Safety standard
Wheel size (mm)
RPM

Power (kW)

Collet chuck (mm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Hosediameter (mm)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Sound level (dB(A))
mmA

mm B

mm C

mm D

mm E

Maximum Airpressure (Bar)
Formal Capacity
Formal Serie From
EAN

Yokota
EN ISO 11148-7
20
25000
0,30

6

6,2
0,45

PT 1/4"
6,5

5,0

78

170

29

15

55

62

6,3

0,3
5R0200
8717981000135




